13. - 15. April 2013 2013 Australian Multi Class Age Championships
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Event-No. 14

Boys 100m Breaststroke
Heat 1

William Baker
Liam England
Timothy Disken
Rowan Crothers
Tarren Dyer
Jacob Wilkie

ONOUTRARWN =

1996 (SB6) Jets Swim Club
1997 (SB9) New Street Sharks
1996 (SB9) PLC Aquatic

1997 (SB9) Yeronga Park
1997 (SB14) Wollongong

1996 (SB7) Revesby Workers

01:51.97
01:31.63
01:17.07
01:25.80
01:38.61
02:06.87
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